
2020 
Summer Programs
Caring Hands: Every Monday from 1-3PM. For Adults. Zoom.

Always in Stitches: Every Tuesday from 10AM-12PM. For Adults. Zoom.

Families Helping Families: Every Wednesday from 7-9PM. For Adults. Zoom.

Japanese Language Summer Series: Every Thursday from 10-11AM. For Adults. Zoom.

Baby Meditation: Monday, Aug. 3 through Friday, Aug. 7 from 8:30-8:45AM. For Ages 0-2. Zoom.

Messy Science Magic Ketchup: Monday, Aug. 3 from 3-3:15PM. For Gr. K-4. Facebook.

Preschool Storytime: Tuesday, Aug. 4 from 10:30-11AM. For Ages 3-5. Facebook.

Teen Tutorial Tuesday: Tuesday, Aug. 4 from 1-1:15PM. For Teens. Facebook.

Teen Leadership Committee Meeting: Tuesday, Aug. 4 from 4-5PM. For Teens. Zoom.

Essential Oils with Kristy Bayle: Tuesday, Aug. 4 from 7-8:30PM. For Adults. Zoom.

Toddler Storytime: Wednesday, Aug. 5 from 10:30-11AM. For Ages 2-3. Facebook.

Book Talk with Renee: Wednesday, Aug. 5 from 1-1:10PM. For Adults. Facebook.

Moving Forward Mother Loss Support Group: Thursday, Aug. 6 from 2-3:30PM. For Adults. Zoom.

AHHS Summer Reading Review: Thursday, Aug. 6 from 4-5PM. For Teens. Google Meet.

Baby Storytime: Friday, Aug. 7 from 10:30-11AM. For Ages 0-2. Facebook.

Fairy Tale Retelling: Friday, Aug. 7 from 4-5PM. Teens. Google Meet.

Messy Science Static Electricity: Monday, Aug. 10 from 3-3:15PM. For Gr. K-4. Facebook.

Listen to Your Art: Tuesday, Aug. 11 from 11AM-12PM. For Teens. Google Meet.

Mystery Book Club: Tuesday, Aug. 11 from 7-9PM. For Adults. Zoom.
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Book Talk with Renee: Wednesday, Aug. 12 from 1-1:10PM. For Adults. Facebook.

Jr. Battle of the Books Quarantine Edition: Wed., Aug. 12 from 4-4:45PM. For Gr. 4-6. Google Meet.

Read to Dogs: Wednesday, Aug. 12 from 6-7PM. For Gr. K-4. Google Meet.

AHHS Summer Reading Review: Thursday, Aug. 13 from 4-5PM. For Teens. Google Meet.

Inch by Inch Song: Friday, Aug. 14 from 10:30-10:45AM. For Children. Facebook.

Cooking Class for Kids: Mon., Aug. 17 through Fri., Aug. 21 from 10:30-11:30AM. For Gr. K-4. Zoom.

Teen Leadership Committee Meeting: Tuesday, Aug. 18 from 4-5PM. For Teens. Zoom.

Book Talk with Renee: Wednesday, Aug. 19 from 1-1:10PM. For Adults. Facebook.

Moving Forward Mother Loss Support Group: Thursday, Aug. 20 from 2-3:30PM. For Adults. Zoom.

Insulin Pump Support Group: Thursday, Aug. 20 from 6-8PM. For All Ages. Zoom.

Book Talk with Renee: Wednesday, Aug. 26 from 1-1:10PM. For Adults. Facebook.

 

 

 

All programs subject to change. Additional programs will be added. Find program details at

lclshome.org/abington and follow "Abington Community Library" and "Abington Community

Library for Kids" on Facebook. If you are not already subscribed to regular email updates, email

Renee at Rroberts@albright.org to be added to this list.

 

For questions or to register, please email Linde at Lmaurer@albright.org for adult programs,

Renee at Rroberts@albright.org for teen programs, and Laura at Lgardoski@albright.org for

children's programs.
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